
WRAPAROUND MILWAUKEE / REACH

Care Coordination Directory

 

Staff Name            Office            Email       

AJA Counseling Center Agy Phone: 353-9250

Agy Fax: 353-20958726 W. Mill Rd.

Milwaukee, WI  53225 Emerg No. 558-0121 (pager)

353-9250 X knowak@ajaenterprise.comSupv  106Nowak, Kim

353-9250 X sdeegan@ajaenterprise.comLead  138Deegan, Alexandra M. (Sasha)

353-9250 X fburnham@ajaenterprise.com  122Burnham, Flenard

353-9250 X acherone@ajaenterprise.com  107Cherone, April R.

353-9250 X ddraper@ajaenterprise.com  109Draper, Danielle J.

353-9250 X mgaynair@ajaenterprise.com  105Gaynair, Melanie R.

353-9250 X akaper@ajaenterprise.com  107Kaper, Angela M.

353-9250 X lkeeler@ajaenterprise.com  124Keeler, Lawanda

353-9250 X smiller@ajaenterprise.com  110Miller, Steven J.

353-9250 X nphillips@ajaenterprise.com  112Phillips, Nichole

353-9250 X sphipps@ajaenterprise.com  113Phipps, Sharonda S.

REACH 
353-9250 XSupv  129 rcherry@ajaenterprise.comCherry, Rashaan

353-9250 XLead  131 ndrummond@ajaenterprise.comDrummond, Nichole A.

353-9250 lbeckham@ajaenterprise.comBeckham, Latoya M.

353-9250 X  130 lboknevitz@ajaenterprise.comBoknevitz, Lynsie J.

353-9250 rcook@ajaenterprise.comCook, Robert F.

353-9250 X  118 smayes@ajaenterprise.comMayes, Shauna D.

353-9250 X  136 emosley@ajaenterprise.comMosley, Erma

353-9250 awelsch@ajaenterprise.comWelsch, Amy M.

353-9250 X  135 bwilliams@ajaenterprise.comWilliams, Barbara A.

Alternatives In Psych. Consult. Agy Phone: 358-7999

Agy Fax: 393-164010045 W. Lisbon Avenue

Suite 200

Wauwatosa, WI  53222 Emerg No. 333-6185 Weekends

358-7960 rbergeson@altlig.comSupv Bergeson, Rob

358-7956 baten@altlig.comLead Horwitz, Becky

358-7682 abohmann@altlig.com Bohmann, Alissa N.

358-7954 jdowl@altlig.com Dowl, Jecoliah

358-7992 agoldfarb@altlig.com Goldfarb, Adena S.

358-7955 acollins@altlig.com Johnson, Ariel

358-7958 rkroening@altlig.com Kroening, Rorey

358-7959 kmcneil@altlig.com McNeil, Krista

358-7952 tmcshepard@altlig.com McShepard, Tammy

358-7953 jhaven@altlig.com Schmidt, Juliette

358-7997 lpethan@altlig.com Schultz, Lindsay
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Aurora Family Service Agy Phone: 342-4560

Agy Fax: 345-31613200 W. Highland Blvd.

Milwaukee, WI  53208 Emerg No. 342-4560 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

345-4444 carmen.cunningham@aurora.orgSupv Cunningham, Carmen

345-4452 kristina.langenkamp@aurora.org Langenkamp, Kristina

345-4909 amy.mantey@aurora.org Mantey, Amy

345-4976 tina.sabo@aurora.org Sabo, Tina

345-4460 ekua.yarney@aurora.org Yarney, Ekua

La Causa, Inc. Agy Phone: 902-1500

Agy Fax:1212 S. 70 Street 771-7497

Suite 115A

Milwaukee, WI  53214 Emerg No. Wraparound: 530-0291 After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays; REACH:   230-5767

902-1695 jacobe@lacausa.orgSupv Eisen, Jakob

902-1571 meganl@lacausa.orgLead Larscheid, Megan(Sp)

902-1570 jennar@lacausa.orgLead Reetz, Jenna C.

902-1532 jasona@lacausa.org Allen, Jason S.

902-1528 annaa@lacausa.org Armbrust, Anna M.

902-1521 towannab@lacausa.org Brown, Towanna L.

902-1653 danielc@lacausa.org Carlin, Daniel P.

902-1584 theresad@lacausa.org Dawson, Theresa

902-1540 megank@lacausa.org Key, Megan R.(Sp)

902-1569 meghanm@lacausa.org Miller, Meghan O.

902-1547 thavonem@lacausa.org Munesy-Delgado, 

Thavone(Lao)

902-1577 crystals@lacausa.org Scott, Crystal J.

902-1562 aimees@lacausa.org Smith, Aimee

902-1586 tonias@lacausa.org Smith, Tonia

REACH 
902-1581Supv danyelles@lacausa.orgSun, Danyelle

902-1550Lead taylorf@lacausa.orgFettig, Taylor J.

902-1573 danea@lacausa.orgAnderson, Dane B.

902-1622 carloc@lacausa.orgCervantes, Carlo A.(Sp)

902-1561 susank@lacausa.orgKronenberg, Susan E.

902-1534 turquoisem@lacausa.orgMcCain, Turquoise S.

902-1507 williamp@lacausa.orgPangman, William

902-1684 kathrynp@lacausa.orgPeters, Kathryn E.

902-1537 charlottat@lacausa.orgTyus, Charlotta L.

902-1691 rebeccaw@lacausa.orgWendle, Rebecca A.
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My Home, Your Home Agy Phone: 342-0089

9201 Watertown Plank Road

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Agy Fax:

Emerg No. 232-4022 After 5PM, Weekends & Holidays
258-5329

615-2820 annkuehmichel@mhyh.orgSupv Kelley-Kuehmichel, Ann

615-2856 annavonrueden@mhyh.orgLead Von Rueden, Anna

615-2855 davidguetzkow@mhyh.org Guetzkow, David J.

615-2845 caraleehammerling@mhyh.org Hammerling, Caralee

615-2858 rhodajordan@myhomeyourhome.org Jordan, Rhoda F.

615-2843 melissamarshall@mhyh.org Marshall, Melissa C.

615-2851 erinrinderle@myhomeyourhome.org Rinderle, Erin

615-2824 allisiastewart@myhomeyourhome.org Stewart, Allisia L.

615-2839 X joelletaknint@myhomeyourhome.org  126Taknint, Joelle T.

615-2859 michellezoerb@myhomeyourhome.org Zoerb, Michelle

REACH 
615-2820Supv annkuehmichel@mhyh.orgKelley-Kuehmichel, Ann

615-2823Lead demontedismuke@mhyh.orgDismuke, Demonte

615-2827 X  124 amandahernandez@mhyh.orgHernandez, Amanda M.

615-2832 antionettehymes@mhyh.orgHymes, Antionette D.

St. Aemilian - Lakeside Agy Phone: 463-1880

Agy Fax: 463-27708901 W. Capitol Drive

Milwaukee, WI  53222-1798 Emerg No. 430-4357 After 5 PM, Weekends & Holidays

463-1880 X kwarren@st-al.orgSupv  201Warren, Kimberlea

463-1880 X dbatton@st-al.orgLead  126Batton, Denise L.

463-1880 X mruz@st-al.orgLead  221Ruz, Mark

463-1880 X jcontreras@st-al.org  254Contreras, Jose A.(Sp)

463-1880 X zehrmann@st-al.org  109Ehrmann, Zachary H.

463-1880 X kgoldmann@st-al.org  122Goldmann, Kelly

463-1880 X dpetro@st-al.org  104Petro, David N.(Sp)

463-1880 X cpyatt@st-al.org  260Pyatt, Colleen(Sp)

463-1880 X msantoyo@st-al.org  139Santoyo, Melinda

463-1880 X nsherman@st-al.org  197Sherman, Nicole

463-1880 X aunzicker@st-al.org  162Unzicker, April

REACH 
463-1880 XSupv  230 dfry@st-al.orgFry, Dana

463-1880 XLead  232 mcastillo@st-al.orgCastillo, Maria

463-1880 X  231 sdunlap@st-al.orgDunlap, Sarah E.

463-1880 X  245 rjackson@st-al.orgJackson, Raegan D.

463-1880 X  193 alauric@st-al.orgLauric, Andrew

463-1880 X  169 blehman@st-al.orgLehman, Bryana M.

463-1880 X  107 spayne@st-al.orgPayne, Samira M.

463-1880 X  138 mpernell@st-al.orgPernell, Marlon

463-1880 X  233 aschreiner@st-al.orgSchreiner, Amanda R.
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St. Charles Youth and Family Serv. Agy Phone: 358-4173

Agy Fax: 358-50054757 N. 76 Street

Milwaukee, WI  53218 Emerg No. 810-7782, Weekdays After 5 PM, Weekends & 

Holidays

358-4120 kbattles@stcharlesinc.orgSupv Battles, Keywana S.

358-4148 kbryhan@stcharlesinc.orgLead Barnes, Kelly

358-4171 sdiestelmann@stcharlesinc.org Diestelmann, Sally A.

358-4125 meckman@stcharlesinc.org Eckmann, Melissa

358-4146 aredmond@stcharlesinc.org Redmond, Angela

358-4128 lrizzo@stcharlesinc.org Rizzo, Lisa

358-4127 LRussell@stcharlesinc.org Russell, Lakiesha Q.

358-4126 rbeethe@stcharlesinc.org Schmidt, Rachel

358-4123 evarnado@stcharlesinc.org Varnado, Enjoli J.

358-4122 awilliams@stcharlesinc.org Williams, Amber D.

Willowglen Community Care Agy Phone: 257-6210

9201 Watertown Plank Road

Wauwatosa, WI  53226

Agy Fax:

Emerg No. 414-750-0860, Weekends & Holidays
257-6211

257-6212 jzochcc@phoenixcaresystems.comSupv Zoch, Jessica

257-6207 sschermetzlercc@phoenixcaresystems.comLead Schermetzler, Shayla V.

257-6210 mcronickcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Cronick, Melissa

257-6209 mjoycecc@phoenixcaresystems.com Joyce, Mary Jo

257-6204 mlewiscc@phoenixcaresystems.com Lewis, Marshaye A.

257-6203 prumpfcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Rumpf, Patrice M.

257-6206 sschmidcc@phoenixcaresystems.com Schmid, Steven D.

257-6201 aschustercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Schuster, Aaryn R.

257-6208 hsterncc@phoenixcaresystems.com Stern, Henry J.

257-6202 hthomascc@phoenixcaresystems.com Thomas, Henry

257-6213 mzieglercc@phoenixcaresystems.com Ziegler, Megan E.

Staff Counts:
Lead  20 Supervisor  13 Worker  95
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